The 124 Club at 1860 House - Meeting List

Day Type
SUNDAY AA
AA
AA
ALA
OPA
AA
MONDAY AA
AA
AA
NA
ALA
TUESDAY AA
AA
AA
NA
WEDNESDAY AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
THURSDAY AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
NA
FRIDAY AA
AA
AA
CDA
AA
SATURDAY AA
AA
AA

Time
7:15am
8:30am
5:30pm
5:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
7:15am
12:15pm
5:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:15am
12:15pm
5:30pm
8:00pm
7:15am
12:15pm
5:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
7:15am
12:15pm
5:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
8:15pm
7:15am
12:15pm
5:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
7:15am
5:30pm
7:30pm
8:30pm

Group

Primary Purpose

Came to Believe

Happy Hour

Twilight

Good Orderly Direction
Rocky Hill

Primary Purpose

Rocky Hill Luncheon
Happy Hour

Never Alone, Never Again
Courage to Change
Primary Purpose

Rocky Hill Luncheon
Happy Hour

Enough is Enough
Primary Purpose

Rocky Hill Luncheon
Happy Hour

Rocky Hill

Rocky Hill

When Pigs Fly (Men Only)
Primary Purpose

Rocky Hill Luncheon
Happy Hour

Women'’s Open Discussion
Witherspoon Group

Livin Clean

Primary Purpose

Rocky Hill Luncheon
Happy Hour

CoDA

Rocky Hill

Primary Purpose

Happy Hour

Beginners (30 minutes)
Movie Night (all welcome)

124 Montgomery Road, Skillman NJ 08558
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Abbreviations: AA=Alcoholics Anonymous; ALA=Alanon; BB=Big Book; Bg=Beginner; C=Closed; CDA=Co-
Dependents Anonymous; D=Discussion; NA=Narcotics Anonymous; O=0pen; OA=0Overeaters Anonymous;
OPA=0piates Anonymous; S=Speaker; St=Step; Tr=Tradition; LoH=Language of the Heart; ABS=As Bill Sees It;
G=Grapevine; LS=Living Sober; LRB=Little Red Book; Pr=12 Promises
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