<u>The 124 Club at 1860 House - Meeting List</u> 124 Montgomery Road, Skillman NJ 08558

Day	Туре	Time	Group	O/C	Format	Room
SUNDAY	AA	7:15am	Primary Purpose	С	D	3
	AA	8:30am	Came to Believe	0	S-D	2
	AA	5:30pm	Happy Hour	0	G	1
	ALA	5:30pm	Twilight	0	S-D	3
	OPA	7:00pm	Good Orderly Direction	0	D	3
	AA	7:30pm	Rocky Hill	0	St	1
MONDAY	AA	7:15am	Primary Purpose	С	S-D	1
	AA	12:15pm	Rocky Hill Luncheon	С	St	1
	AA	5:30pm	Happy Hour	0	St	1
	NA	7:30pm	Never Alone, Never Again	0		1
	ALA	7:30pm	Courage to Change	0		3
TUESDAY	AA	7:15am	Primary Purpose	С	BB	1
	AA	12:15pm	Rocky Hill Luncheon	С	S-D	1
	AA	5:30pm	Happy Hour	0	LoH	1
	NA	8:00pm	Enough is Enough	0	St-D	1
WEDNESDAY	AA	7:15am	Primary Purpose	С	St	1
	AA	12:15pm	Rocky Hill Luncheon	С	D	1
	AA	5:30pm	Happy Hour	0	LRB	1
	AA	7:30pm	Rocky Hill	0	Bg-D	1
	AA	7:30pm	Rocky Hill	0	St 1-2-3	2
	AA	8:00pm	When Pigs Fly (Men Only)	С	St-D	3
THURSDAY	AA	7:15am	Primary Purpose	С	BB-St	1
	AA	12:15pm	Rocky Hill Luncheon	0	LS	1
	AA	5:30pm	Happy Hour	0	ABS	1
	AA	7:00pm	Women's Open Discussion	0	D	3
	AA	7:00pm	Witherspoon Group	0	S	2
	NA	8:15pm	Livin Clean	0	D	1
FRIDAY	AA	7:15am	Primary Purpose	С	Pr-D	1
	AA	12:15pm	Rocky Hill Luncheon	0	Pr-D	1
	AA	5:30pm	Happy Hour	0	LS-D	1
	CDA	7:00pm	CoDA	С	St	3
	AA	7:30pm	Rocky Hill	0	S	2
SATURDAY	AA	7:15am	Primary Purpose	С	S-D	1
	AA	5:30pm	Happy Hour	0	BB	1
	AA	7:30pm	Beginners (30 minutes)	0	Rotating	1
		8:30pm	Movie Night (all welcome)	0		2

Abbreviations: AA=Alcoholics Anonymous; ALA=Alanon; BB=Big Book; Bg=Beginner; C=Closed; CDA=Co-Dependents Anonymous; D=Discussion; NA=Narcotics Anonymous; O=Open; OA=Overeaters Anonymous; OPA=Opiates Anonymous; S=Speaker; St=Step; Tr=Tradition; LoH=Language of the Heart; ABS=As Bill Sees It; G=Grapevine; LS=Living Sober; LRB=Little Red Book; Pr=12 Promises

June 21, 2019